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Anlage
Am Finkenhahn, 56244 Sessenhausen

Sportwart/in
Hein, Maximilian
T 015144338818 maximilianhein@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in
Hein, Maximilian
T 015144338818 maximilianhein@freenet.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Thomae, Ingeborg
T 0175 7666788 speedpost@web.de
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Herren 55 1 (4er)
MF: Uwe Hoeger

m 01746038740; uhoeger@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Lutzig, Klaus
Hoeger, Uwe
Sommer, Rolf
Christian, Michael
Gansen, Stefan
Gundlach, Thomas
Steinebach, Guido
Lenz, Michael
Hein, Stefan

10 Schmitz, Klaus
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15750436
16150277
16150387
16151654
16405411
16505321
16005093
15904972
16305275
16251133

LK DR -
Sen.
LK9,0
LK9,2
LK11,0
LK11,2
LK13,4
LK16,9
LK18,7
LK20,0
LK21,8
LK25,0

Info

g GENERALI



